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4 13:00 France – Czech Republic 

16:30 Norway – Slovakia

20:00 Austria – Denmark 
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4 13:00 Slovakia – France

16:30 Denmark – Norway

20:00 Czech Republic – Austria

Tue 8. 4. 2014 Day off 
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4 13:00 France – Austria 

16:30 Denmark – Slovakia

20:00 Czech Republic – Norway

Th
u

10
. 4

. 2
01

4 13:00 Denmark – France

16:30 Austria – Norway 

20:00 Slovakia – Czech Republic

Fri 11. 4. 2014 Day off 
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4 13:00 Slovakia – Austria 

16:30 Norway – France 

20:00 Czech Republic - Denmark

Each of six participating teams  will play fi ve games – 

one against each other team. The tournament winner 

earns the right to play against team Japan a best-of-

-three series to qualify for the next Ice Hockey Women‘s 

World Championship, which will be held in 2015 in 

Sweden. The last-place team will be relegated to Divi-

sion 1, Group B.

2014 IIHF Ice Hockey Women´s World Championship, Division I, Group A.  Czech Team. 
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CZECH TEAM    ROSTER
BRANKÁŘKY | GOALIES

OBRANA | DEFENSE

ÚTOK | FORWARD

No Surname Name Club Team Lg. P. Born Ht. Wt. C/S

1 Lhotska Radka CRE Salzgiter 

Icefi ghters

GER GK 24.11.80 170 63 L

20 Becevova Katerina HC Slavia Prague CZE GK 30.07.90 170 58 L

29 Peslarova Klara SK Karvina CZE GK 23.11.96 164 59 L

No Surname Name Club Team Lg. P. Born Ht. Wt. C/S

2 Tejralova Aneta Dinamo St. Petersburg RUS D 04.01.96 164 57 L

4 Flachsova Katerina HC 2001 Kladno CZE D 14.09.86 170 63 L

5 Kolowratova Samantha HC Slavia Prague CZE D 12.07.96 170 58 R

6 Herzigova Petra HPK Hammenlinna FIN D 29.01.86 163 56 R

17 Horalkova Pavlina HC Slavia Prague CZE D 24.05.91 163 57 R

18 Fialova Jana NAIT OAKS CAN D 02.03.93 170 81 L

23 Hudeckova Klara SK Karvina CZE D 15.11.94 165 56 R

No Surname Name Club Team Lg. P. Born Ht. Wt. C/S

8 Bukolska Katerina HC Slavia Prague CZE F 06.03.97 170 61 L

9 Polenska Alena Dinamo St. Petersburg RUS F 09.06.90 176 70 L

10 Krizova Denisa National Sports 

Academy

USA F 03.11.94 165 62 L

11 Studentova Simona HC Neuchatel Futur SUI F 24.08.86 157 58 L

12 Holesova Eva HC Neuchatel Futur SUI F 27.02.83 167 66 L

13 Povova Lucie Northeastern 

University

USA F 16.09.92 168 68 L

14 Laskova Dominika HC Slavia Prague CZE F 20.12.96 164 58 R

15 Ledlova Aneta HC Slavia Prague CZE F 31.12.96 168 70 L

16 Mrazova Katerina Minnesota Duluth USA F 19.10.92 162 60 L

19 Kaplanova Katka SK Karvina CZE F 14.10.93 168 56 L

21 Vanisova Tereza HC Slavia Prague CZE F 31.01.96 172 64 L

22 Manhartová Lucie HC Slavia Prague CZE F 14.05.91 172 65 L

24 Vonkova Martina HC Petrzalka 2010 SVK F 25.05.93 160 56 L

26 Pribylova Vendula SK Karvina CZE F 23.03.96 169 71 L

LHOTSKA Radka

1
BUKOLSKA Katerina

8

TEJRALOVA Aneta

2
STUDENTOVA Simona

11

KAPLANOVA Katka

19

HERZIGOVA Petra

6
LASKOVA Dominika

14

HUDECKOVA Klara

23

BECEVOVA Katarina

20
POLENSKA Alena

9

FLACHSOVA Katarina

4
HOLESOVA Eva

12

VANISOVA Tereza

21

HORALKOVA Pavlina

17
LEDLOVA Aneta

15

VONKOVA Martina

24

PESLAROVA Klara

29
KRIZOVA Denisa

10

KOLOWRATOVA Samantha

5
POVOVA Lucie

13

MANHARTOVA Lucie

22

FIALOVA Jana

18
MRAZOVA Katerina

16

PRIBYLOVA Vendula

26
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Team Manager Moravec David

Head Coach Vozak Jiri

Assistant Coach Tejral Petr

Team Doctor Trebicky Vojtech

Equipment Manager Vasek Martin

Physiotherapist Sulcova Anna

Team Staff Skok Jiri


